Create Event Design ORDER #00461 7

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Shaindy Maryles

(562) 474-8222 323-445-0827
PO: Order Date: January 5, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
KANNER HALL

7269 Beverly Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 8-9 - 10th,
2024

**SET UP: WEDNESDAY AT 12PM**

*RETURN: FRIDAY AT 9AM**

*»**MUST BE SET BY 3PM***

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear 33 $8.50 T $280.50
IVORY CUSHIONS
Banquet Round 72" Tables 4 $12.00 T $48.00
Blue Periwinkle Velvet 132" Linens 12 $65.00 T $780.00
FOR THURSDAY NIGHT
Blue Periwinkle 8ft Velvet Linens 1 $65.00 T $65.00
FOR THURSDAY NIGHT
White 8ft Bar 2 $275.00 T $550.00
NO DECALS FOR BARS ON THURSDAY
Blue Periwinkle Velvet Pullback for Entance 1 $175.00 T $175.00
Arches 6ft x 8ft with White "X" Design 6 $1,250.00 T $7,500.00
NO SHELVING / DOUBLE SIDED MECHITZA / (3) MEN SIDE - (3)
WOMEN SIDE
Blue Periwinkle Pipe and Drape with Blue Valance, 8ft x 2 $192.00 T $384.00
8ft *Double Sided*
FOR THE MECHITZA
Banquet Table, Queen 7 $18.00 T $126.00
(6) FOR ADULTS / (1) FOR GIRLS TABLE
Banquet Table, King 2 $22.00 T $44.00
FOR BOYS SEATING
Banquet Square Table, 4ft x 4ft 1 $12.00 T $12.00
FOR BOYS SEATING
Blue Periwinkle Velvet "King" Linens 3 $65.00 T $195.00

(2) FOR BOYS TABLE / (1) FOR GIRLS TABLE
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Description

FRIDAY SET UP

Services

Notes

White Velvet "Queen” Linens
(6) FOR ADULTS

Blue Periwinkle Velvet Napkins
NAPKINS FOR WHITE LINEN TABLES ONLY

3-Ball Topiary Trees

Banquet Round 60" Linens
Custom Decals (FOR 8FT BARS)

White Color Shelves, 2 x 2 x 8
FOR DOUBLE SIDED MECHITZA

Sofia 360° Bar, White 16ft
FRIDAY SET UP

Custom Decals (For SOFIA BAR)
(3) FOR WOMEN'S SIDE / (1) FOR MEN SIDE

Trucking Fee

Installation Fee
FIRST SET UP: THURSDAY EVENT

Installation Fee
SECOND SET UP: FRIDAY EVENT

Breakdown Fee
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$65.00

$3.50

$95.00

Total General

$10.00
$168.00
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$1,800.00

$75.00

Total FRIDAY SET UP
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Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$390.00

$252.00

$950.00

$11,751.50

$10.00
$336.00

$1,000.00

$1,800.00

$300.00

$3,446.00

$350.00

$750.00

$350.00

$550.00

$15,197.50
$2,000.00
$1,443.76
($0.00)
$18,641.26
($9,838.00)
$8,803.26
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