## **ORDER #004617**



Shaindy Maryles 323-445-0827

Order Date: January 5, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: KANNER HALL 7269 Beverly Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 8-9 - 10th, 2024

\*\*SET UP: WEDNESDAY AT 12PM\*\*

\*\*RETURN: FRIDAY AT 9AM\*\*
\*\*\*MUST BE SET BY 3PM\*\*\*

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

escription		Qtty	Price		Total
eneral					
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear IVORY CUSHIONS	33	\$8.50	Т	\$280.50
	Banquet Round 72" Tables	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	Blue Periwinkle Velvet 132" Linens FOR THURSDAY NIGHT	12	\$65.00	Т	\$780.00
	Blue Periwinkle 8ft Velvet Linens FOR THURSDAY NIGHT	1	\$65.00	T	\$65.00
	White 8ft Bar NO DECALS FOR BARS ON THURSDAY	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
	Blue Periwinkle Velvet Pullback for Entance	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Arches 6ft x 8ft with White "X" Design NO SHELVING / DOUBLE SIDED MECHITZA / (3) MEN SIDE - (3) WOMEN SIDE	6	\$1,250.00	Т	\$7,500.00
	Blue Periwinkle Pipe and Drape with Blue Valance , 8ft x 8ft *Double Sided* FOR THE MECHITZA	2	\$192.00	Т	\$384.00
	Banquet Table, Queen (6) FOR ADULTS / (1) FOR GIRLS TABLE	7	\$18.00	Т	\$126.00
	Banquet Table, King FOR BOYS SEATING	2	\$22.00	Т	\$44.00
	Banquet Square Table, 4ft x 4ft FOR BOYS SEATING	1	\$12.00	Т	\$12.00
	Blue Periwinkle Velvet "King" Linens (2) FOR BOYS TABLE / (1) FOR GIRLS TABLE	3	\$65.00	Т	\$195.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	White Velvet "Queen" Linens (6) FOR ADULTS	6	\$65.00	Т	\$390.00
	Blue Periwinkle Velvet Napkins NAPKINS FOR WHITE LINEN TABLES ONLY	72	\$3.50	Т	\$252.00
	3-Ball Topiary Trees	10	\$95.00	Т	\$950.00
			Total Gene	\$11,751.50	
FRIDAY SET U	P				
	Banquet Round 60" Linens	1	\$10.00	Т	\$10.00
	Custom Decals (FOR 8FT BARS)	2	\$168.00	Т	\$336.00
	White Color Shelves, 2 x 2 x 8 FOR DOUBLE SIDED MECHITZA	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Sofia 360° Bar, White 16ft FRIDAY SET UP	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Custom Decals (For SOFIA BAR) (3) FOR WOMEN'S SIDE / (1) FOR MEN SIDE	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
		To	Total FRIDAY SET UP		\$3,446.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
	Installation Fee FIRST SET UP: THURSDAY EVENT	1	\$750.00		\$750.00
	Installation Fee SECOND SET UP: FRIDAY EVENT	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$550.00		\$550.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$15,197.50
		Total La	bor/Services/M	isc:	\$2,000.00
			Tax		\$1,443.76
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				tal:	\$18,641.26
			Payme		(\$9,838.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$8,803.26